Speci�cations
Main Features
Core System
NXP i.MX7 Solo
NXP i.MX7 Dual
ARM Cortex-A7 + M4
NXP PF3000
up to 2GB DDR3L

2017-11-27. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TEP-0700-IMX7
Ordering Information
TEP0700-IMX7x-Rxx-Exx-Lxxx-xxxx
Processor
Memory
Storage
Power Expansion
Custom ID
IMX7S
IMX7D
R05
R10
R20
E04
L112
L124
L130
LPOE
XXXX Custom Part number ID for customized
Software loader and special
component (BOM)
TXB-P1-12V-LAN1 (12V 3A)
TXB-P1-24V-LAN1 (24V 3A)
TXB-P1-1030V-LAN1 (8-36V 5A)
TXB-P1-12V-POE1 (12V 3A) or
(PoE 802.3at)
Description
NXP i.MX7Solo
NXP i.MX7Dual